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Fecha/lugar

12/10/25 12:00
sb padel La ...

12/10/2518:00
MF 7 Palmas

18/10/25 16:00
MF 7 Palmas

19/10/25 10:30

Gran Canaria...

Fecha/lugar
25/10/2510:30

Gran Canaria...

25/10/25 12:00
Castillo de ...

26/10/2510:30
sb padel La ...

26/10/2512:00
C. C El Muel...

Fecha/lugar

08/11/25 12:00
Castillo de ...

08/11/25 12:00
MF 7 Palmas

09/11/25 12:00

Gran Canaria...

16/11/2510:30
sb padel La ...

Fecha/lugar
15/11/2510:30

Gran Canaria...

15/11/25 10:30
Castillo de ...

16/11/25 12:00
C.CEl Muel...

23/11/2510:00
sb padel La ...

Local

IPA
Padel Saint Germain
Los Zorruos

Tropi Padel

Local

Tropi Padel
Lumix Aglimes A
IPA East.

TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite

Local

Lumix Aglimes A
Los Zorruos
Lumix Norte A

IPA East.

Local

Lumix Norte A
Lumix Aguimes A
TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite

IPA East.
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Calendario: 4° Masculina / Fase de Grupo

Resultado

17:0

12:5

17:0

13:4

Resultado

17:0

512

413

017

Resultado

17:0

13:4

9:8

512

Resultado

0:17

512

0:17

0:17

Visitante

Lumix AgUimes A

IPA East.

TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite

Lumix Norte A

Visitante

Padel Saint Germain

Los Zorruos

Lumix Norte A

IPA

Visitante

TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite

IPA

Padel Saint Germain

Tropi Padel

Visitante

Tropi Padel

IPA

Los Zorruos

Padel Saint Germain
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Jornada 5
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo A 30/11/25 11:3(.) Lumix Norte A 17:0 IPA East.
Gran Canaria...
Grupo B 30/1]{25 12:00 IPA 12:5 TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite
sb padel La ...
30/11/2517:00 . ) . ; .
Grupo A ME 7 Palmas Padel Saint Germain 0:17 Tropi Padel
Grupo B 14/12./25 12:00 Los Zorruos 017 Lumix Aguimes A
Castillo de ...
Jornada 6
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Grupo A 20/12/25 09:;0 Tropi Padel 9:8 IPA East.
Gran Canaria...
Grupo B 20/12,/25 10:30 IPA 12:5 Los Zorruos
sb padel La ...
21/12/2512:00 . ) . .
Grupo B C CElMuel.. TEAM_ELPUENTE Elite 413 Lumix Aguimes A
Grupo A 2112/2517:00 Padel Saint Germain 13:4 Lumix Norte A
MF 7 Palmas
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